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ESTABLISHED 1918

] PO Box 528,
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Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
Telephone: 021 - 8073911

Customer Order Date:
20.09.2023

Customer Order Number:
Philile

KWV Order Number:
110858630

Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:

Deliver
% Mwmmﬁm%m&mmKoq
o: i .
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 38503 Gross Weight :  131.295kg

REMARKS

OR gueriessa@kwv.co.za

901363 |700025402 L Hooch
901362 |700025401 Wdﬂww
901364 |700025403 | Hooch

901433 |700025396 | Hooch

Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml cs
Howler Black Currant 6x750ml cs
Howler Blueberry 6x750ml cs

Blast Black Currandt 4(6x440m | CS

RECEIVED |

DATE: 22 f @Iy 23]
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IKHWEZI FOODS (PTY) LTDU
ULTRA LIQUORS EMPANGENI

6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 | 1.0

24 x 440 10.0

516.00
516.00
354.00

516.00
516.00
516.00

354.00

516.00 77.
516.00 77.
516.00 77.
3,540.00 531.

40 593.40
40 593.40
40 593.40
00 4,071.00

N

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good ordexr
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Sigrature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment

Currency

Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

: ZAR

Bank Details

Name: Warshay
Bank:
FNB

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




